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RICH & PREMIUM NOURISH SHAMPOO
TONITO TOYESHA

Neem oil, Turmeric Oil, Jasmine Oil,

Vitamin A, Vitamin E, Excipients.

INGREDIENTS

Direction for Use

After bathing your cats, Apply this Shampoo and massage gently

with your hands to let  it dry. You may apply gently before 1 to 2 hours

before bathing for extra care and clean skin. 

COMPOSITION

Citrimide

Kaolin

Neem Oil

Turmeric Oil

Jasmine 

2mg

3mg

3mg

2mg

2mg

For the topical treatment of skin Infection.For the topical treatment of skin Infection.For the topical treatment of skin Infection.
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